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NewStar tablet holder

TABLET-UN200WHITE for

most 7"-10.1" tablets - White

The NewStar tablet holder, model TABLET-UN200WHITE is a universal tablet mount

offering the tablet maximum functionality. Available for most 7"-10.1" tablets. 

This desktop stand is a great choice for space saving placement or when wall or ceiling

mounting is not an option. Most tablets are appropriate on this holder. NewStar

TABLET-UN200WHITE has a 120° tilt function for a good viewing angle. Ideal for use in

offices and on counters or in a reception area.

All installation material is included with the product.

SPECIFICATIONS

Color

Depth

Height

Max. screen size

Max. weight

Min. screen size

Min. weight

Tilt (degrees)

Warranty

Width

EAN code

White

1,4 cm

15,5 - 26,5 cm

10

1

7

0

120°

5 year

14 cm

8717371447069
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